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IMHR NSW merchandise now available!

Pre-order or purchase at the State Show
imhrnsw@gmail.com
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Show Office: Leanne & Damien Gow

Announcer: Ralph Dunn

Follow Ralph on Facebook for show updates :)

Photographer: Ace Photography

Saturday Ring 1 Saturday Ring 2
Judge: Ahlan Preston Judge: Sue Cole
Steward: Anette Schneider Steward: Kim Glinkowski

Ribbons: Alex Wear

Sunday
Judge: Marion Knight
Steward: Natasha Murray

Banners

Logo Design

Perlomance Horses

For all ur Photographic needs .

Nicole Wilson
Ph: 0401 681 827

www.ace-photo.com.au
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https://www.facebook.com/anette.schneider.9?fref=gs&dti=230141546998303&hc_location=group
https://www.facebook.com/kim.glinkowski?fref=gs&dti=230141546998303&hc_location=group
https://www.facebook.com/alex.wear.89?fref=gs&dti=230141546998303&hc_location=group
https://www.facebook.com/minigg?fref=gs&dti=230141546998303&hc_location=group
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Day 1 - Saturday 16" September 08:00

Miniature Horse

101. Miniature Horse Gelding Yearling

102. Miniature Horse Gelding Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding

103. Miniature Horse Gelding Three Years Old
104. Miniature Horse Gelding 4 Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding

105. Miniature Horse Filly Yearling

106. Miniature Horse Filly Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Filly

107. Miniature Horse Mare Three Years Old
108. Miniature Horse Mare Four Years & Over
108. Miniature Horse Brood mare

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Mare

110. Miniature Horse Colt Yearling

111. Miniature Horse Colt Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Colt

112.  Miniature Horse Stallion Three Years Old
113. Miniature Horse Stallion Four Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion
Supreme Junior Miniature Horse Exhibit
Supreme Senior Miniature Horse Exhibit

Small Horse

114. Small Horse Gelding Yearling

115.  Small Horse Gelding Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding
116. Small Horse Gelding Three Years Old
117. Small Horse Gelding 4 Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding
118. Small Horse Filly Yearling

11%. Small Horse Filly Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve lunior Filly
120. Small Horse Mare Three Years Old
121. Small Horse Mare Four Years & Over
122.  Small Horse Broodmare

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Mare
123. Small Horse Colt Yearling

124. Small Horse Colt Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Colt
125. Small Horse Stallion Three Years Old
126. Small Horse Stallion Four Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion
Supreme Junior Small Horse Exhibit
Supreme Senior Small Horse Exhibit

Little Horse

127. Little Horse Gelding Yearling

128. Little Horse Gelding Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding
129. Little Horse Gelding Three Years Old
130. Little Horse Gelding 4 Years & QOver
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding
131. Little Horse Filly Yearling

132. Little Horse Filly Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Filly

133. Little Horse Mare Three Years Old
134. Little Horse Mare Four Years & Over
135. Little Horse Broodmare

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Mare
136. Little Horse Colt Yearling

137. Little Horse Colt Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Colt
138. Little Horse Stallion Three Years Old
139. Little Horse Stallion Four Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion
Supreme Junior Little Horse Exhibit
Supreme Senior Little Horse Exhibit

American Shetland

140. American Shetland Gelding

141. American Shetland Mare or Filly
142. American Shetland Stallion or Colt
Supreme American Shetland Exhibit

Classic Head & Trot

143. Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Junior Filly
144. Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Senior Mare
145. Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Junior Colt
146. Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Senior Stallion
147. Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Junior Gelding
148. Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Senior Gelding
149. Classic Head American Shetland

150. Classic Trot Miniature Horse

151. Classic Trot Small Horse

152. Classic Trot Little Horse

153. Classic Trot American Shetland

Colour & Group Classes {Horses & American Shetlands)
154. Best Dilute Colour

155. Best Solid Colour

156. Best Broken Colour

157. Best Silver Colour

158. Best Any Other Colour

Grand Champion & Reserve Coloured Exhibit

{$50 prizemoney if Grand Champion is registered ICHR)

159. Get of Sire {3 horses by same sire)
160. Produce of Dam {2 horses out of same dam)

Liberty {to commence once Ring 1 and Ring 2 complete)
161. Miniature Pony Liberty

162. Small Pony Liberty

163. Miniature Horse Liberty

164. Small Horse Liberty

165. Little Horse Liberty

166. American Shetland Liberty

2017 IMHR NSW State Show



Dav 1 - Saturdav 16" September 08:00

Miniature Pony
201. Miniature Pony Gelding Yearling
202. Miniature Pony Gelding Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding
203. Miniature Pony Gelding Three Years Old
204. Miniature Pony Gelding 4 Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding
205. Miniature Pony Filly Yearling
206. Miniature Pony Filly Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Filly
207. Miniature Pony Mare Three Years Old
208. Miniature Pony Mare Four Years & Over
209. Miniature Pony Broodmare
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Mare
210. Miniature Pony Colt Yearling
211. Miniature Pony Colt Two Years Old
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Colt
212. Miniature Pony Stallion Three Years Old
213. Miniature Pony Stallion Four Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion
Supreme Junior Miniature Pony Exhibit
Supreme Senior Miniature Pony Exhibit

214. Miniature Pony Classic Head
215. Miniature Pony Classic Trot

Small Pony
216. Small Pony Gelding 2 Years & Under
217. Small Pony Gelding 3 Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding
218. Small Pony Filly 2 Years & Under
219.  Small Pony Mare 3 Years & Over
Grand Champion & Reserve Filly or Mare
220. Small Pony Colt 2 Years & Under
221. Small Pony Stallion 3 Years & Qver
Grand Champion & Reserve Colt or Stallion
Supreme Small Pony

222.  Small Pony Classic Head
223. Small Pony Classic Trot

Colour & Group Classes (Miniature & Small Pony)

224, Best Dilute Colour

225.  Best Solid Colour

226. Best Broken Colour

227. Best Silver Colour

228. Best Any Other Colour

Grand Champion & Reserve Coloured Exhibit

{850 prizemoney if Grand Champion is registered ICHR)

229. Get of Sire (3 ponies by same sire)
230. Produce of Dam (2 ponies out of same dam)

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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Palouse of Australia (POA)

231. Best Presented Palouse

232. Led Mare or Filly n/e 10.2hh

233. Led Mare or Filly over 10.2h n/e 14.2hh
Grand Champion & Reserve Mare or Filly

234. Led Stallion or Colt nfe 10.2hh

235. Led Stallion or Colt over 10.2h nfe 14.2hh
Grand Champion & Reserve Stallion or Colt
236. Led Gelding nfe 10.2hh

237. Led Gelding over 10.2h nfe 14.2hh
Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding

Supreme Palouse Exhibit

238. Most Coloured Palouse

American Miniature Horse Association (AMHA)
23%. AMHA Gelding

240. AMHA Filly or Mare

241. AMHA Colt or Stallion

Supreme AMHA Exhibit

Harness

242, Miniature Pony Novice Harness

243. Miniature Pony Harness

244, Miniature Pony Long-Reining

Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Pony Harness
245.  Miniature Horse Novice Harness

246. Miniature Horse Harness

247. Miniature Horse Long-Reining

Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Horse Harness
248. Small Horse Novice Harness

249. Small Horse Harness

250. Small Horse Long-Reining

Grand Champion & Reserve Small Horse Harness
251. Little Horse Novice Harness

252, Little Horse Harness

253. Little Horse Long-Reining

Grand Champion & Reserve Little Horse Harness

254.  Fancy Dress — Youth {FREE)
255.  Fancy Dress — Adult (FREE)
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Day 2 - Sunday 17*" September 08:00

Showmanship

301. Best Presented Youth Handler {(FREE)
302. Youth Showmanship — Novice {FREE)
303. Youth Showmanship — 8 Years & Under (FREE])
304. Youth Showmanship =9 to 13 Years {FREE)
305. Youth Showmanship — 14 to 17 Years {FREE)
306. Adult Handler — Novice

307. Adult Handler under 50 years

308. Adult Handler 50 years and over

Trail

309. Youth Trail = Novice {FREE)

310. Youth Trail - 8 Years & Under (FREE)
311. Youth Trail= 9 to 13 Years (FREE)

312. Youth Trail 14 to 17 Years (FREE)

313. Novice Trail

314. Miniature Pony Trail

315.  Small Pony Trail

316. Miniature Horse lunior Trail

317. Small Horse Junior Trail

318. Miniature Horse Senior Trail

319. Small Horse Senior Trail

320. Little Horse Trail

Hunter

321. Youth Hunter — Novice (FREE)

322.  Youth Hunter — 8 Years & Under (FREE)
323.  Youth Hunter—91to 13 Years {(FREE)
324.  Youth Hunter 14 to 17 Years {(FREE)
325. Novice Hunter

326. Miniature Pony Hunter

327.  Small Pony Hunter

328. Miniature Horse Junior Hunter

329. Small Horse Junior Hunter

330. Miniature Horse Senior Hunter

331. Small Horse Senior Hunter

332. Little Horse Hunter

Grand & Reserve Youth — Novice

Grand & Reserve Youth — B Years & Under
Grand & Reserve Youth — 9to 13 Years

Grand & Reserve Youth — 14 to 17 Years
Grand & Reserve Miniature Pony Performance
Grand & Reserve Small Pony Performance

Lungeline

333. MNovice Lungeline

334. Miniature Horse Junior Lungeline
335.  Small Horse Junior Lungeline
336. Miniature Horse Senior Lungeline
337. Small Horse Senior Lungeline
338. Little Horse Lungeline

Sunday

Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Novice

Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Miniature Horse Junior
Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Miniature Horse Senior
Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Small Horse Junior
Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Small Horse Senior
Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Little Horse

Senior Jumping

33s.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.

Miniature Horse Fault & Out
Small Horse Fault & Out

Little Horse Fault & Out
Miniature Horse Show Jumper
Small Horse Show Jumper
Little Horse Show Jumper
Miniature Horse Six Bar

Small Horse Six Bar

Little Horse Six Bar

Grand Champion & Reserve Show Jumper Miniature Horse
Grand Champion & Reserve Show Jumper Small Horse
Grand Champion & Reserve Show Jumper Little Horse

OHAH

RILA

MINIATURE HORSES

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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AMERICAN SHETLANDS & MINI HORSES

Shangrila Stud proudly boasts four
decades involvement in producing the
finest Miniature Horses and American g 3 ( S
Shetlands possible. , . 4

&
The focus of our breeding program is to § . N R
breed show quality, beautiful, sound 4 v | 2.
horses with the kind of temperament that A 3 “
can be enjoyed by the whole family. - vi' f
We are proud to have bred 100’s of 7&— " 3

National and State Champions. A visit to
Shangrila Stud offers a tour of our world Please contact us with any questions. We would love to help you discover your

class imported bloodlines and the passion for the American Shetland and Miniature Horse.

opportunity to select your next champion
or best friend. g5~ shangrilaminiaturehorses.com.au <5\ 0438 377 769 ~sf5» Monbulk, Victoria
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

EXHIBITS

Cra-Mer Park Imanozy Tonto
Joza Park Vanilla Ice

Sedona Painters Speciality
Sedona Royal Paradise

Sedona Eagles Americano
Amira Park Da Vinci

Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer
Rhy-Al All Red

Kerrigans Legend of Byron
Birralee Park OSA Candyman
Emmy Wilson

Badlands Disco Diva

Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Badlands Sass N Jazz

Kayleen Badman

Cagra Park Magic Mike
Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy
Harrington Park Red Rio
Castrawes Mister Bono

Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess
Briona Park My Fair Lady

Logan Knodler

Fletcher Knodler

Mirrindel Charisma

Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Julie Chapman

Amy Chapman

Revere Runaway Bride

Tiny Toy NC Captain America
Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack
Quiksilver That's Gold
Quiksilver Gold Caviar
Woondabah Ona Whim
Katherine Breitkopf

Makalah's Lodge SI Dream Weaver
Raylee Park Silver Knight

Rene Fooks

Yarreh Lane HZH Piccadilly Lane
Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic
Yarreh Lane 3G On The Roxx
Excellence Academy From Dusk Til Dawn
RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike
Chardonnay Sparkletini

Silver Star Boss Man
Chardonnay Absolut

Bold As Brass Isabelle

Melissa Gribble

Melissa Gribble
Sue-Ellen Mays
Sue-Ellen Mays
Sue-Ellen Mays
Amanda McCarthy

Alan & Helen Robertson
Alan & Helen Robertson
Diane Gale

Holly Bird

Holly Bird

Kayleen Badman
Kayleen Badman
Kayleen Badman
Kayleen Badman
Mackenzie Harper
Tegan Fisher

Tegan Fisher

Fiona Knodler

Fiona Knodler

Fiona Knodler

Fiona Knodler

Fiona Knodler

Fiona Knodler

Amy Chapman

Amy Chapman

Amy Chapman

Amy Chapman

Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Rebecca Miller

Rebecca Miller

Brooke Lavorato
Brooke Lavorato
Katherine Breitkopf
Katherine Breitkopf
Robyn & Jade Logan
Rene Fooks

Rene Fooks

Natasha & Peter Murray
Natasha & Peter Murray
Natasha & Peter Murray
Samantha Bradley
Samantha Bradley
Elizabeth Cosgrove
Elizabeth Cosgrove
Elizabeth Cosgrove
Elizabeth Cosgrove

2017 IMHR NSW State Show



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

2017 IMHR NSW State Show

EXHIBITS:

Kerrigans King of Hearts

Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night
Harrington Park Sun Dance
Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment
Toy Image Electric Blue

Granjen Cherokee

Lowbel Double Dude

Deltree Dynamites Gold

Raylee Park Queen B

Cheeky Little F Colorado Moonshine
Chevelier Park SJ Lady Giselle

Kasey Cameron

Chance Harkness

Aqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock
Aqgua Blue Double Divine

Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
Edens Lord of the Dance

Kamelco Park Wild At Heart

Ascotts Catch The Glory

Onyx Park Stitching Odins Shadow
Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
Shangrila AL Aztecs Design

Broc Christie

Imogen Christie

Tahlia Christie

Cranage Quite A Hotty

Cranage Ob-La-Di

Cranage Quotation Mark

Mirrindel Redefined

Cranage Razzamatazz

Mirrindel Without Exception
Sha'alan Toy Story

Brymar Domino

Carala Zandor's Surprise
Summerlea Mr Magic

Dakota Park Miss Magic

Puzzle Pieces Baby Ima Star
Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot Com
Osory Trifle

Firefly Iconic Eagles Enigma

Firefly Iconic Bon Bon

Manchurian Bad T The Bone
Wishaw Glen Monty

Maple Leaf Destinys Classically Cool
Emerald Park Magic Moment
Emerald Park Delta Rain

Ash-Mia Summer Rain

oVIHER
New Soully Wales

Carmel Thomas

Pam Broadbent

Pam Broadbent

Pam Broadbent
Samantha Cochrane
Samantha Cochrane

Deb Lawson

Deb Lawson

Cheeky Little F Miniatures
Cheeky Little F Miniatures
Cheeky Little F Miniatures
Cheeky Little F Miniatures
Cheeky Little F Miniatures
Debra Meyrick

Debra Meyrick

Debra Meyrick

Rebecca Tosiani

Rebecca Tosiani

Rebecca Tosiani

Rebecca Tosiani

Sharon Potts

Sharon Potts

Sharon Potts

Sharon Potts

Sharon Potts

VN & Carmen Bajpe

VN & Carmen Bajpe

VN & Carmen Bajpe

VN & Carmen Bajpe

VN & Carmen Bajpe
Susan Allfrey

Michelle McGilvery

B & J Davis

B & J Davis

Lorraine Morris

Lorraine Morris
Cassandra Morris
Cassandra Morris

Cassandra Morris
Danni Katon

Danni Katon
Manchurian Miniatures
Manchurian Miniatures
Manchurian Miniatures
Sandra Dawson

Sandra Dawson

Sandra Dawson
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Independent -
Hosted by Wayne Hipsley (USA)
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Dates and Locations:
IMHR partners with internationally renowned 9am —4pm Saturday 7" October
Wayne Hipsley, BSc, MSc direct from the USA to Hawkesbury Showground, NSW
provide an opportunity to be accredited as a 9am — 4pm Sunday 8" October

Miniature Horse National Panel judge. Bellara Park, Veresdale QLD

FREE for existing panel judges (AHSA, SHC, ASH, AQHA, APSB, etc.)
FREE for IMHR members wanting to qualify as a judge or broaden their knowledge

BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL AS PLACES ARE LIMITED

(02) 4844 6393 | office@imhr.com.au | www.imhr.com.au
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All Breeds Show

Hawkesbury Showground
Sunday 29th October 2017

All classes $5
Gate entry $5

Contact: Leanne and Damien Gow
Phone: 02 4844 6393
Email: imhrallbreeds@gmail.com
Website: www.imhr.com.au/imhr-all-breeds-show

OFFICIAL RAS QUALIFIER
SPONSORSHIP NOW AVAILABLE

AUSTRALIAN . 75
BRUMBY (§%7 ESS%w w3 2

HORSE REGISTER

ww.emmaswebsite.com.au
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195 Ellenbank Paso Doble T & R Nichols

196 Cranage Keeping Up Appearances Kirsten Jones

197 TWH Do The Boss Nova Kirsten Jones

198 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain Owen & Lisa Duce
199 Empressabelles American Beauty Owen & Lisa Duce
200 Lisa Duce Owen & Lisa Duce
201 Westend Tiny Tonaya Tricia Mackaway
202 My Grand Gold Rascal Tricia Mackaway
203 Cailin Streatfield Cailin Streatfield
204 Trimsilla Dusty Surprise Cailin Streatfield
205 Minya Park Ixion Dalene J Nobbs
206 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion Dalene J Nobbs
207 Gardenia Park Against All Odds Dalene J Nobbs
208 Bold As Brass Belissimo Bold As Brass Pony Stud
209 Manor Farm Prada Bold As Brass Pony Stud
210 Ace of Spades Bold As Brass Pony Stud
211 Little G Prim & Proper Rachel Dalrymple
212 Little G Truely The Goods Rachel Dalrymple
213 Allesandra King-Andrews Rachel Dalrymple
214 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition Kirby Inglis

215 Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver Kirby Inglis

216 Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket Kirby Inglis

217 Kerilly Park Sovereigns Royalty Kirby Inglis

218 Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva Kirby Inglis

219 Shangrila AL In Full Bloom Kirby Inglis

220 Teal Inglis Kirby Inglis

221 Mirrindel Remarkable Impression Danielle Cotton
222 Mirrindel PrettkE Sensational Danielle Cotton
223 Mirrindel PrettE Remarkable Danielle Cotton
224 Cranage Onyx Narelle Bauer

225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac Narelle Bauer

226 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne Narelle Bauer

227 Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness Narelle Bauer
228 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone Narelle Bauer
229 Narelle Bauer Narelle Bauer
230 Chantelle Bauer Narelle Bauer

231 Zack Bauer Narelle Bauer

232 Kimberly Bauer Narelle Bauer

233 Annabelle Bauer Narelle Bauer
234 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer Narelle Bauer

235 Wildflower Royal Euforia Luke Perrin

236 Wildflower Remarkable Maleeka Luke Perrin

237 Erica's Caught You Looking (imp USA) Rosie Gardiner
238 Burghley Park Ridiculously Regal Rosie Gardiner
239 Country Rose Attitudes Magic Spell Rosie Gardiner
240 Burghley Park A Royal Hottie Rosie Gardiner

EXHIBITS

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Banners

EXHIBITS:

Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow
Allyssa Sage

Anyssa Park Ultimate Gladiator
Loadstar Wizards Red White & Blue
Wenalan High Roller

Hazelgrove BG Diamonds & Pearls
White Raven Despicable Me
Puzzle Pieces Deitys Diamante
Anyssa Park Deitys Ultimate Desire
Sedona Casino Royale

Raylee Park P.J.

Hillndale Farm A Touch of Grace
Charlotte Zammit

Lilion Grand N Amayszing

Lilion Elite

Argyle Park Just On Dusk

Cranage Quickstep

Eli Gow

Jessica Mayor

For all ur Photographic needs

Nicole Wilson
Ph: 0401 681 827

www.ace-photo.com.au

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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Allysa Sage
Allysa Sage
Renee Krischer
Renee Krischer
Renee Krischer
Renee Krischer
Meaghan Lewer
Deity Park

Deity Park

Deity Park
Christine Hynds
Charlotte Zammit
Charlotte Zammit
Lisa West

Lisa West

Lisa West

Narelle Bauer

Leanne & Damien Gow
Leanne & Damien Gow

13
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Miniature Horse Gelding Yearling

109 Kerrigans Legend of Byron

257 Cranage Quickstep

Miniature Horse Gelding Two Years Old

216 Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket

228 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding SPONSORED BY SHANGRILA STUD
Miniature Horse Gelding Three Years Old

140

Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic
Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot Com
Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver
Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

Miniature Horse Gelding 4 Years & Over
130 Tiny Toy NC Captain America

Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack

Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night
Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
Manchurian Bad T The Bone
Cranage Keeping Up Appearances
Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
243  Anyssa Park Ultimate Gladiator

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding SPONSORED BY SHANGRILA STUD

Miniature Horse Filly Yearling

139 Yarreh Lane HZH Piccadilly Lane
Dakota Park Miss Magic

Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva
Mirrindel PrettE Sensational

222
Miniature Horse Filly Two Years Old

165 Kamelco Park Wild At Heart

173 Cranage Quite A Hotty

248 Puzzle Pieces Deitys Diamante

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Filly SPONSORED BY ONYX PARK

Miniature Horse Mare Three Years Old
........... 199 Empressabelles American Beauty
Miniature Horse Mare Four Years & Over

151 Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment
174 Cranage Ob-La-Di

Miniature Horse Broodmare

Minidtune Herse

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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New Soullly Wales

110 Miniature Horse Colt Yearling
........... 102 Joza Park Vanilla Ice
........... 103 Sedona Painters Speciality
........... 141 Yarreh Lane 3G On The Roxx
........... 217 Kerilly Park Sovereigns Royalty
........... 221 Mirrindel Remarkable Impression
........... 244  Loadstar Wizards Red White & Blue
........... 255 Lilion Elite
111 Miniature Horse Colt Two Years Old
........... 191 Maple Leaf Destinys Classically Cool
........... 249 Anyssa Park Deitys Ultimate Desire
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Colt SPONSORED BY SAPPHIRE PARK MINIATURE HORSES
112 Miniature Horse Stallion Three Years Old
........... 245 Wenalan High Roller
113 Miniature Horse Stallion Four Years & Over
........... 182 Summerlea Mr Magic
........... 237 Erica's Caught You Looking (imp USA)
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion SPONSORED BY SHANGRILA STUD

Supreme Junior Miniature Horse Exhibit
SPONSORED BY DAKOTA PARK

Supreme Senior Miniature Horse Exhibit
SPONSORED BY TEQUINE EQUESTRIAN SUPPLIES & EMBROIDERY

Tequine Horse Wear & Embroidery

www.tequin cso] utions.com

m: 0419 215 307

e: [ctluincsolutions(_t_'! _le]lail.cnml

Leanne & Damien Gow

- -
Currawang, NSW

2017 IMHR NSW State Show 15
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Cmall, Herse

Small Horse Gelding Yearling

........... 250

Sedona Casino Royale

Small Horse Gelding Two Years Old

........... 118
........... 136

Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy
Makalah's Lodge SI Dream Weaver

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding SPONSORED BY ALAN & HELEN ROBERTSON

Small Horse Gelding Three Years Old

........... 117

Reddiston Park Mirror Image

Small Horse Gelding 4 Years & Over

........... 107

........... 238

Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer
Rhy-Al All Red

Harrington Park Red Rio
Castrawes Mister Bono
Mirrindel Charisma

Shangrila AL Aztecs Design
Minya Park Ixion

Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Burghley Park Ridiculously Regal

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding SPONSORED BY ALAN & HELEN ROBERTSON

Small Horse Filly Yearling

........... 104

Sedona Royal Paradise
Raylee Park Queen B

Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
Emerald Park Delta Rain
Wildflower Royal Euforia
Lilion Grand N Amayszing

Small Horse Filly Two Years Old

........... 129

........... 256

Revere Runaway Bride

Cranage Quotation Mark

Emerald Park Magic Moment
Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
Hazelgrove BG Diamonds & Pearls
Argyle Park Just On Dusk

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Filly SPONSORED BY SAPPHIRE PARK MINIATURE HORSE STUD

Small Horse Mare Four Years & Over

Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Excellence Academy From Dusk Til Dawn
TWH Do The Boss Nova

Trimsilla Dusty Surprise

Shangrila AL In Full Bloom

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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Sue-ellen, Katrina and Samantha Mays
Meadow Flat , NSW Australia

0431 482 649 /0402 522 564
sedonaminiatures@hotmail.com

V\INIATURE STUD
WWW.SEDONAMINIATURES.COM

Images: Tracey Bavington, Framed By Frame, Kelly Roc%m
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123

124

125
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Cmall Herse

Small Horse Broodmare

Small Horse Colt Yearling

143 RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike

........... 247 White Raven Despicable Me

Small Horse Colt Two Years Old

Kerrigans King of Hearts

Mirrindel Redefined

Mirrindel Without Exception

Gardenia Park Against All Odds

Mirrindel PrettE Remarkable

240 Burghley Park A Royal Hottie

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Colt SPONSORED BY SEDONA STUD
Small Horse Stallion Three Years Old

239 Country Rose Attitudes Magic Spell

Small Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

........... 161 Aqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion SPONSORED BY YARREH LANE

Supreme Junior Small Horse Exhibit
SPONSORED BY BURGHLEY PARK STUD

Supreme Senior Small Horse Exhibit
SPONSORED BY BURGHLEY PARK STUD

Celebrate your wins with a personalised travel or coffee mug !

Tequine will be on-site during the show.

American Miniature
Horse Association

2017 IMHR NSW State Show



EQUISSAGE TREATMENTS
BY AMY CHAPMAN

AT THE IMHR STATE SHOW
Treat Your Horse at the Show!

L

Cost—S$110.00

5 x Treatments completed at shows
or events attended by Amy EQUISSAGE TREATMENTS FOR HORSES

*Shows listed on Facebook page $35.00 / 20 MINS
5 X Treatments for $150.00

Group Bookings Available $25.00 per horse

4 AMY CHAPMAN )
0422 380 715

“Leading the Way in Equine Therapy”

o
|
ACCELL THERAPY TREATMENTS FOR
S0 AVdllanie

$30.00 / 20 MINS

5 X Treatments for $125.00
Acc E LL Group Bookings Available $20.00
d
THERAPY per dog

*Travel included to Newcastle & Port Stephens

@equissagebyamyj

** Group Bookings require minimum of 5 dogs
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127 Little Horse Gelding Yearling
128 Little Horse Gelding Two Years Old
........... 116 Cagra Park Magic Mike
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding
129 Little Horse Gelding Three Years Old
........... 164 Edens Lord of the Dance
........... 184 Puzzle Pieces Baby Ima Star
130 Little Horse Gelding 4 Years & Over
........... 134 Woondabah Ona Whim
........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 195 Ellenbank Paso Doble
........... 206 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding
131 Little Horse Filly Yearling
........... 122 Briona Park My Fair Lady
........... 177 Cranage Razzamatazz
........... 186 Osory Trifle
........... 188 Firefly Iconic Bon Bon
........... 236 Wildflower Remarkable Maleeka
132 Little Horse Filly Two Years Old
........... 121 Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess
........... 162 Aqua Blue Double Divine
........... 166 Ascotts Catch The Glory
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Filly SPONSORED BY AQUA BLUE MINIATURES

133 Little Horse Mare Three Years Old
134 Little Horse Mare Four Years & Over
........... 112 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 211 Little G Prim & Proper
135 Little Horse Broodmare

136 Little Horse Colt Yearling
........... 105 Sedona Eagles Americano
........... 157 Cheeky Little F Colorado Moonshine
........... 167 Onyx Park Stitching Odins Shadow
........... 212 Little G Truely The Goods
137 Little Horse Colt Two Years Old
........... 106 Amira Park Da Vinci
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Colt SPONSORED BY AQUA BLUE MINIATURES

20 2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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uccessﬁA stallions SMHC’s ngmasﬁ'r and

Kinetic Olymp ians Liam and many more

Wl‘ﬁ supreme winning horses
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138 Little Horse Stallion Three Years Old

139 Little Horse Stallion Four Years & Over
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion

Supreme Junior Little Horse Exhibit
SPONSORED BY DAKOTA PARK

Supreme Senior Little Horse Exhibit
* GARLAND * SPONSORED BY GARDENIA PARK

140 American Shetland Gelding

141 American Shetland Mare or Filly

142 American Shetland Stallion or Colt
........... 187 Firefly Iconic Eagles Enigma

Supreme American Shetland Exhibit
SPONSORED BY FIREFLY STUD

22 2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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........... 121
........... 139
........... 156
........... 162
........... 163
........... 165
........... 166
........... 188
........... 218

........... 246

lagsic Head,

143 Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Junior Filly

Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess
Yarreh Lane HZH Piccadilly Lane
Raylee Park Queen B

Agua Blue Double Divine

Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
Kamelco Park Wild At Heart
Ascotts Catch The Glory

Firefly Iconic Bon Bon

Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva
Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
Hazelgrove BG Diamonds & Pearls

144 Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Senior Mare

........... 112
........... 113
........... 142
........... 151
........... 197
........... 199
........... 204
........... 219

Badlands Disco Diva

Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Excellence Academy From Dusk Til Dawn
Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment
TWH Do The Boss Nova

Empressabelles American Beauty
Trimsilla Dusty Surprise

Shangrila AL In Full Bloom

145 Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Junior Colt

........... 102
........... 106
........... 141
........... 143
........... 157
........... 167
........... 207
........... 247

Joza Park Vanilla Ice

Amira Park Da Vinci

Yarreh Lane 3G On The Roxx

RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike
Cheeky Little F Colorado Moonshine
Onyx Park Stitching Odins Shadow
Gardenia Park Against All Odds
White Raven Despicable Me

146 Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Senior Stallion

........... 137
........... 161
........... 245

Raylee Park Silver Knight
Agua Blue Rockin Around The Clock
Wenalan High Roller

147 Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Junior Gelding

........... 116
........... 136
........... 216

Cagra Park Magic Mike
Makalah's Lodge SI Dream Weaver
Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket

148 Classic Head Mini/Small/Little Horse Senior Gelding

........... 125
........... 130
........... 131
........... 134
........... 140
........... 149
........... 196
........... 206
........... 215

Mirrindel Charisma

Tiny Toy NC Captain America

Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack
Woondabah Ona Whim

Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic
Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night

Cranage Keeping Up Appearances

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver

149 Classic Head American Shetland

........... 187

24

Firefly Iconic Eagles Enigma

2017 IMHR NSW State Show



Clagsic Tvel

150 Classic Trot Miniature Horse

........... 102
........... 130
........... 131
........... 139
........... 140
........... 141
........... 196
........... 198
........... 199
........... 216
........... 217
........... 244
........... 245

Joza Park Vanilla Ice

Tiny Toy NC Captain America
Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack
Yarreh Lane HZH Piccadilly Lane

Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic

Yarreh Lane 3G On The Roxx
Cranage Keeping Up Appearances
Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Empressabelles American Beauty
Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
Kerilly Park Sovereigns Royalty
Loadstar Wizards Red White & Blue
Wenalan High Roller

151 Classic Trot Small Horse

........... 113
........... 117
........... 118
........... 126
........... 136
........... 143
........... 156
........... 161
........... 163
........... 169
........... 193
........... 197
........... 204

Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Reddiston Park Mirror Image

Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy
Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Makalah's Lodge SI Dream Weaver
RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike
Raylee Park Queen B

Aqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock
Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
Shangrila AL Aztecs Design

Emerald Park Delta Rain

TWH Do The Boss Nova

Trimsilla Dusty Surprise

Minya Park Ixion

Shangrila AL In Full Bloom
Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
Hazelgrove BG Diamonds & Pearls
White Raven Despicable Me

152 Classic Trot Little Horse

........... 106
........... 112
........... 116
........... 134
........... 137
........... 162
........... 164
........... 166
........... 167
........... 188
........... 206
........... 241

Amira Park Da Vinci

Badlands Disco Diva

Cagra Park Magic Mike
Woondabah Ona Whim

Raylee Park Silver Knight

Agua Blue Double Divine

Edens Lord of the Dance

Ascotts Catch The Glory

Onyx Park Stitching Odins Shadow
Firefly Iconic Bon Bon

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow

153 Classic Trot American Shetland

........... 187

2017 IMHR NSW State Show

Firefly Iconic Eagles Enigma
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Besl Celewyed

154 Best Dilute Colour

102
118
125
162
214
257

Joza Park Vanilla Ice

Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy
Mirrindel Charisma

Agua Blue Double Divine

Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
Cranage Quickstep

155 Best Solid Colour

130
142
149
178
199
212

Tiny Toy NC Captain America

Excellence Academy From Dusk Til Dawn

Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night
Mirrindel Without Exception
Empressabelles American Beauty
Little G Truely The Goods

156 Best Broken Colour

112
113
116
134
136
139
141
143
148
161
164
165
191
207

Badlands Disco Diva

Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Cagra Park Magic Mike
Woondabah Ona Whim

Makalah's Lodge SI Dream Weaver
Yarreh Lane HZH Piccadilly Lane
Yarreh Lane 3G On The Roxx

RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike
Kerrigans King of Hearts

Aqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock
Edens Lord of the Dance

Kamelco Park Wild At Heart

Maple Leaf Destinys Classically Cool
Gardenia Park Against All Odds
Little G Prim & Proper

Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

White Raven Despicable Me

157 Best Silver Colour

Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic

Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Minya Park Ixion

158 Best Any Other Colour

117
131
137
151
204

Reddiston Park Mirror Image

Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack

Raylee Park Silver Knight

Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment
Trimsilla Dusty Surprise

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion

Grand Champion & Reserve Coloured Exhibit SPONSORED BY WOONDABAH PARK

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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159 Get of Sire (3 horses by same sire)

160 Produce of Dam (2 horses out of same dam)
........... 114 Badlands Sass N Jazz
........... 194 Ash-Mia Summer Rain

161 Miniature Pony Liberty

162 Small Pony Liberty
163 Miniature Horse Liberty
........... 131 Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack
........... 155 Deltree Dynamites Gold
........... 165 Kamelco Park Wild At Heart
........... 168 Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
........... 198 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
........... 199 Empressabelles American Beauty
164 Small Horse Liberty
........... 117 Reddiston Park Mirror Image
........... 118 Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy
........... 125 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 126 Spellbound Maximum Perfection
........... 161 Aqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock
........... 169 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design
........... 197 TWH Do The Boss Nova
........... 204 Trimsilla Dusty Surprise
........... 205 Minya Park Ixion
........... 207 Gardenia Park Against All Odds
........... 219 Shangrila AL In Full Bloom
165 Little Horse Liberty
........... 121 Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess
........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 166 Ascotts Catch The Glory
........... 167 Onyx Park Stitching Odins Shadow
........... 206 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 241 Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow

166 American Shetland Liberty

2017 IMHR NSW State Show 27
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201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

Miniature Pony Gelding Yearling

Miniature Pony Filly Yearling
........... 133 Quiksilver Gold Caviar
........... 144 Chardonnay Sparkletini

Miniature Pony Filly Two Years Old

Miniature Pony Mare Three Years Old
........... 208 Bold As Brass Belissimo

Miniature Pony Mare Four Years & Over
........... 132 Quiksilver That's Gold

........... 147 Bold As Brass Isabelle

........... 201 Westend Tiny Tonaya

........... 209 Manor Farm Prada

........... 252 Hillndale Farm A Touch of Grace

Miniature Pony Colt Yearling

........... 153 Granjen Cherokee

........... 190 Wishaw Glen Monty
Miniature Pony Colt Two Years Old
........... 152 Toy Image Electric Blue
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Colt
Miniature Pony Stallion Three Years Old
........... 202 My Grand Gold Rascal
Miniature Pony Stallion Four Years & Over
........... 101 Cra-Mer Park Imanozy Tonto
........... 145 Silver Star Boss Man

........... 179 Sha'alan Toy Story

........... 180 Brymar Domino

........... 210 Ace of Spades

iniitivye Penics

2017 IMHR NSW State Show



Small Ponicy  IMAR

New Soullly Wales

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion SPONSORED BY CHEEKY LITTLE F MINIATURES

Supreme Junior Miniature Pony Exhibit
SPONSORED BY REGAL PARK

Supreme Senior Miniature Pony Exhibit
SPONSORED BY BEE KIND EQUINE

214 Miniature Pony Classic Head
........... 101 Cra-Mer Park Imanozy Tonto
........... 152 Toy Image Electric Blue
........... 153 Granjen Cherokee
........... 190 Wishaw Glen Monty
215 Miniature Pony Classic Trot
........... 101 Cra-Mer Park Imanozy Tonto
........... 132 Quiksilver That's Gold
........... 252 Hillndale Farm A Touch of Grace

216 Small Pony Gelding 2 Years & Under
........... 146 Chardonnay Absolut

217 Small Pony Gelding 3 Years & Over
........... 150 Harrington Park Sun Dance
Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding

218 Small Pony Filly 2 Years & Under

219 Small Pony Mare 3 Years & Over
........... 252 Hillndale Farm A Touch of Grace
Grand Champion & Reserve Filly or Mare

220 Small Pony Colt 2 Years & Under

221 Small Pony Stallion 3 Years & Over

Supreme Small Pony
SPONSORED BY AMBERLING STUD

2017 IMHR NSW State Show 29
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30

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

Best Dilute Colour

........... 152 Toy Image Electric Blue
........... 202 My Grand Gold Rascal

Best Solid Colour

........... 179 Sha'alan Toy Story

........... 252 Hillndale Farm A Touch of Grace
Best Broken Colour

........... 101 Cra-Mer Park Imanozy Tonto
........... 150 Harrington Park Sun Dance
........... 190 Wishaw Glen Monty

........... 201 Westend Tiny Tonaya

Best Silver Colour

Best Any Other Colour

........... 153 Granjen Cherokee

Grand Champion & Reserve Coloured Exhibit

ZYIK AI
MINIATURES

Besl Celewyed

2017 IMHR NSW State Show



Paleuse e Aust. (POA) MHR:

New Soullly Wales

231 Best Presented Palouse
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
........... 206 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 241 Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow
232 Led Mare or Filly n/e 10.2hh
........... 156 Raylee Park Queen B
........... 158 Chevelier Park SJ Lady Giselle

233 Led Mare or Filly over 10.2h n/e 14.2hh

234 Led Stallion or Colt n/e 10.2hh
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
........... 157 Cheeky Little F Colorado Moonshine

235 Led Stallion or Colt over 10.2h n/e 14.2hh

236 Led Gelding n/e 10.2hh
........... 206 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 241 Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow
237 Led Gelding over 10.2h n/e 14.2hh
........... 251 Raylee Park P.J.
Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding SPONSORED BY AMBERLING STUD

Supreme Palouse Exhibit
SPONSORED BY ZYKAI MINIATURES

238 Most Coloured Palouse
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
........... 206 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 241 Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow

2017 IMHR NSW State Show 31



VAR American Minidluye Herses
e Solly Wles AMUA (USA)

239 AMHA Gelding
........... 140 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic
........... 185 Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot Com
........... 214 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
........... 215 Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
........... 228 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

240 AMHA Filly or Mare
........... 218 Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

241 AMHA Colt or Stallion
........... 239 Country Rose Attitudes Magic Spell
........... 244 Loadstar Wizards Red White & Blue

Supreme AMHA Exhibit
SPONSORED BY KERILLY PARK

Find us on:
l] facebook.

www.facebook.com/AMHAAustralia/

Independent Wi Y American Miniature

Miniature Horse Registry Inc . .
www.imhr.com.au Horse Association

32 2017 IMHR NSW State Show



2%

*;'%‘
al/s c| 4

2011 AMHA / AMHR Stallion - USA IMPORT
2 X WORLD GRAND CHAMPION

SIRE OF
2015 MHAA National GRAND Champio

Junior Colt

KP VOLTAIRES

(%ﬂm&

.-‘h"‘

b

/

¥
i

o

gt
e

@
)




MER Harness

New Soullly Wales

242 Miniature Pony Novice Harness
243 Miniature Pony Harness
........... 181 Carala Zandor's Surprise
244 Miniature Pony Long-Reining
Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Pony Harness  ...........
245 Miniature Horse Novice Harness
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
246 Miniature Horse Harness
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
247 Miniature Horse Long-Reining
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Horse Harness  ...........
SPONSORED BY MINI MYSTIQUE PARK
248 Small Horse Novice Harness
249 Small Horse Harness
........... 107 Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer
........... 224  Cranage Onyx
250 Small Horse Long-Reining
........... 224  Cranage Onyx
Grand Champion & Reserve Small Horse Harness ...........
SPONSORED BY CRANAGE MINIATURE HORSES
251 Little Horse Novice Harness
........... 195 Ellenbank Paso Doble
252 Little Horse Harness
........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 195 Ellenbank Paso Doble
253 Little Horse Long-Reining
........... 112 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
........... 195 Ellenbank Paso Doble
Grand Champion & Reserve Little Horse Harness  ...........
SPONSORED BY CRANAGE MINIATURE HORSES

34 2017 IMHR NSW State Show



401

402

403

404

405

406

254

255

Hanness

Youth Harness Novice

........... 232 Kimberly Bauer

Youth Harness

........... 231 Zack Bauer

Youth Long-Reining

........... 231 Zack Bauer

........... 232 Kimberly Bauer

Grand Champion & Reserve Youth Harness
Special Needs Harness Novice

........... 234 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
Special Needs Harness

........... 234 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
Special Needs Long-Reining

........... 234 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

Grand Champion & Reserve Special Needs Harness

Fancy Dvess

Fancy Dress — Youth

........... 123 Logan Knodler
........... 124  Fletcher Knodler
........... 160 Chance Harkness
........... 220 Teal Inglis
........... 258 Eli Gow

........... 259 Jessica Mayor

Fancy Dress — Adult

........... 128 Amy Chapman
........... 135 Katherine Breitkopf
........... 138 Rene Fooks

........... 253 Charlotte Zammit

2017 IMHR NSW State Show

THR

New Soullly Wales




oVIHR

New Soully Whlles

301 Best Presented Youth Handler

36

111
123
124
172

Shevwmanghip

Emmy Wilson
Logan Knodler
Fletcher Knodler
Tahlia Christie
Cailin Streatfield
Allesandra King-Andrews
Teal Inglis

Zack Bauer
Kimberly Bauer
Annabelle Bauer
Allyssa Sage

Eli Gow

Jessica Mayor

302 Youth Showmanship — Novice

123

Logan Knodler

Imogen Christie
Allesandra King-Andrews
Zack Bauer

Kimberly Bauer
Annabelle Bauer

Eli Gow

Jessica Mayor

407 Youth Showmanship - Special Needs

303 Youth Showmanship — 8 Years & Under

234

160

Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

Chance Harkness
Allesandra King-Andrews
Teal Inglis

Annabelle Bauer

Eli Gow

Jessica Mayor

304 Youth Showmanship — 9 to 13 Years

111
124
159
170
171
234

Emmy Wilson

Fletcher Knodler

Kasey Cameron

Broc Christie

Imogen Christie

Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

305 Youth Showmanship — 14 to 17 Years

172

Tahlia Christie
Cailin Streatfield
Zack Bauer
Kimberly Bauer
Allyssa Sage

306 Adult Handler — Novice
........... 115 Kayleen Badman
........... 127 Julie Chapman
........... 229 Narelle Bauer
Adult Handler - Special Needs
307 Adult Handler under 50 years
115 Kayleen Badman
128 Amy Chapman
........... 230 Chantelle Bauer
308 Adult Handler 50 years and over
........... 127 Julie Chapman
200 Lisa Duce
229 Narelle Bauer

Supreme Bling

Find us on:

facebook.

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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38

309 Youth Trail — Novice

408

310

311

312

313

........... 123
........... 159
........... 160
........... 171

Logan Knodler
Kasey Cameron
Chance Harkness
Imogen Christie
Allesandra King-Andrews
Teal Inglis

Zack Bauer
Kimberly Bauer
Annabelle Bauer
Eli Gow

Jessica Mayor

Special Needs Trail

........... 234

Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

Youth Trail — 8 Years & Under

Chance Harkness
Allesandra King-Andrews
Teal Inglis

Annabelle Bauer

Eli Gow

Jessica Mayor

Youth Trail — 9 to 13 Years

........... 111
........... 124
........... 159
........... 170
........... 171
........... 234

Emmy Wilson

Fletcher Knodler

Kasey Cameron

Broc Christie

Imogen Christie

Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

Youth Trail 14 to 17 Years

Tahlia Christie
Cailin Streatfield
Zack Bauer
Kimberly Bauer
Allyssa Sage

Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow
Cranage Quickstep

2017 IMHR NSW State Show



314

315

316

317

318

319

Miniature Pony Trail

Small Pony Trail

........... 150 Harrington Park Sun Dance
Miniature Horse Junior Trail

........... 155 Deltree Dynamites Gold

........... 216 Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
........... 228 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone
........... 257 Cranage Quickstep

Small Horse Junior Trail
........... 118 Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy
........... 227 Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness

Miniature Horse Senior Trail

........... 168 Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
........... 198 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
........... 199 Empressabelles American Beauty
........... 214 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Small Horse Senior Trail

........... 110 Birralee Park OSA Candyman
........... 113 Badlands Rhythm N Blues

........... 117 Reddiston Park Mirror Image
........... 125 Mirrindel Charisma

........... 126 Spellbound Maximum Perfection
........... 169 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design

........... 204 Trimsilla Dusty Surprise

........... 205 Minya Park Ixion

........... 224 Cranage Onyx

........... 226 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne

320 Little Horse Trail

Tequine will be attending
with apparel and on-site

........... 112 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 211 Little G Prim & Proper

embroidery services

2017 IMHR NSW State Show
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THR

New Soully Whlles

321 Youth Hunter — Novice

409

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

40

Logan Knodler

Imogen Christie
Allesandra King-Andrews
Teal Inglis

Kimberly Bauer
Annabelle Bauer

Eli Gow

Jessica Mayor

Special Needs Hunter

........... 234

Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

Youth Hunter — 8 Years & Under

........... 160
........... 213
........... 220
........... 233
........... 258
........... 259

Chance Harkness
Allesandra King-Andrews
Teal Inglis

Annabelle Bauer

Eli Gow

Jessica Mayor

Youth Hunter -9 to 13 Years

........... 111
........... 124
........... 159
........... 170
........... 171
........... 234

Emmy Wilson

Fletcher Knodler

Kasey Cameron

Broc Christie

Imogen Christie

Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

Youth Hunter 14 to 17 Years

Tahlia Christie
Cailin Streatfield
Zack Bauer
Kimberly Bauer
Allyssa Sage

Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow

Cranage Quickstep

Miniature Pony Hunter

Small Pony Hunter

........... 150 Harrington Park Sun Dance

Miniature Horse Junior Hunter

Deltree Dynamites Gold

Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

Cranage Quickstep

Tec/wne ﬁnﬂ

Sizes 12" t0 30"
12000 outer, faux fur ﬁniry

.r(( 3
| Jﬂﬂ"‘

ANV

2017 IMHR NSW State Show



Hunlen, MAR

New Soullly Wales

329 Small Horse Junior Hunter
........... 118 Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy
........... 227 Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
330 Miniature Horse Senior Hunter
........... 168 Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
........... 198 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
........... 199 Empressabelles American Beauty
........... 214 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
331 Small Horse Senior Hunter
........... 110 Birralee Park OSA Candyman
........... 113 Badlands Rhythm N Blues
........... 117 Reddiston Park Mirror Image
........... 125 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 126 Spellbound Maximum Perfection
........... 169 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design
........... 204 Trimsilla Dusty Surprise
........... 205 Minya Park Ixion
........... 219 Shangrila AL In Full Bloom
........... 224  Cranage Onyx
........... 226 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
332 Little Horse Hunter
........... 112 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 211 Little G Prim & Proper

Grand & Reserve Youth — Novice

2017 IMHR NSW State Show 41
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42

333

334

335

336

337

338

Novice Lungeline

........... 214 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
........... 216 Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
........... 241 Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadow
........... 257 Cranage Quickstep

Miniature Horse Junior Lungeline

........... 155 Deltree Dynamites Gold

........... 216 Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
........... 228 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone
........... 257 Cranage Quickstep

Small Horse Junior Lungeline

118 Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy

227 Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness

Miniature Horse Senior Lungeline

........... 168 Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
........... 198 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
........... 199 Empressabelles American Beauty
........... 214 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Small Horse Senior Lungeline

........... 113 Badlands Rhythm N Blues

........... 117 Reddiston Park Mirror Image
........... 125 Mirrindel Charisma

........... 126 Spellbound Maximum Perfection
........... 169 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design

........... 204 Trimsilla Dusty Surprise

........... 205 Minya Park Ixion

........... 224 Cranage Onyx

........... 226 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Little Horse Lungeline

........... 112 Badlands Disco Diva

........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude

........... 211 Little G Prim & Proper

Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Novice

Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Miniature Horse Senior
SPONSORED BY CRANAGE MINIATURE HORSES

Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Small Horse Junior
SPONSORED BY CRANAGE MINIATURE HORSES

Grand Champion & Reserve Performance Small Horse
SPONSORED BY CRANAGE MINIATURE HORSES
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Chew JW

339 Miniature Horse Fault & Out
........... 168 Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
340 Small Horse Fault & Out
........... 110 Birralee Park OSA Candyman
........... 125 Miirrindel Charisma
........... 169 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design
........... 204 Trimsilla Dusty Surprise
........... 205 Minya Park Ixion
........... 219 Shangrila AL In Full Bloom
........... 224 Cranage Onyx
........... 226 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
341 Little Horse Fault & Out
........... 112 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 211 Little G Prim & Proper
342 Miniature Horse Show Jumper
........... 168 Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

343 Small Horse Show Jumper
........... 110 Birralee Park OSA Candyman
........... 113 Badlands Rhythm N Blues
........... 125 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 169 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design
........... 204 Trimsilla Dusty Surprise
........... 205 Minya Park Ixion
........... 224 Cranage Onyx
........... 226 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne

344 Little Horse Show Jumper
........... 112 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 137 Raylee Park Silver Knight
........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 211 Little G Prim & Proper

345 Miniature Horse Six Bar
........... 168 Empressables Destinys I'm Too Sexy
........... 225 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

346 Small Horse Six Bar
........... 110 Birralee Park OSA Candyman
........... 125 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 169 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design
........... 204 Trimsilla Dusty Surprise
........... 205 Minya Park Ixion
........... 224 Cranage Onyx
........... 226 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
347 Little Horse Six Bar
........... 112 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 154 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 211 Little G Prim & Proper

2017 IMHR NSW State Show

oVIHER
New Soully Wales

Grand Champion & Reserve Show Jumper
Miniature Horse

Grand Champion & Reserve Show Jumper
Small Horse
SPONSORED BY SAPPHIRE PARK MINIATURES

Grand Champion & Reserve Show Jumper
Little Horse
SPONSORED BY BADLANDS FARM
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